Size
mm
d1
mm
d2
mm
D2
mm
D1
mm
I
mm
L
mm
Pressure
Rating Code
15 20 14 29.2 50.6 20.5 48 PN18 TBU015
20 25 19 34.5 56.7 22 53.6 PN18 TBU020
25 32 24 42.6 66.5 28 63 PN18 TBU025
32 40 32 52 81 30 72.6 PN18 TBU032
40 50 40 59 86.8 34.5 85 PN18 TBU040
50 63 45 72.1 105.8 40 103 PN18 TBU050
65 75 60 90 129 40 109 PN10 TBU065
80 90 80 103.5 145.5 48 125.5 PN10 TBU080
100 110 100 132.5 175 60 160 PN10 TBU100
LARGE BORE PVC FITTINGS
FUSION QLD PTY LTD
ABN: 42 987 067 369
13 Vision Court, Noosaville, QLD, 4566